4L-SFPTEFG
SFP+ 10/100/00BASE-T, Cooper, DDM, RJ-45 Connector, 100m
Distribuidor Exclusivo
Applications
▪ Compliant with IEEE Std 802.3. 10BASE-
T, 100BASE-T and 1000BASE-T
▪ Fast and Gigabit Ethernet over Cat5

Quick access to other products:
SFP 1G SFP10G XFP 10G QSFP40G SFP28 25G QSFP28 100G DWDM
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
4L-SFPTEFG SFP 10/100/1000BASE-T, RJ45, DDM, 100m
4L-SFPT SFP 1000BASE-T, RJ45, DDM, 100m
4L-SFPSXD
SFP 1000BASE-SX, 850nm, MM, DDM, LC Duplex,
300m
4L-SFPLXD
SFP 10GBASE-LX, 1310nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
10Km
4L-SFPEXD
SFP 1000BASE-EX, 1550nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
40Km
4L-SFPZXD
SFP 1000BASE-ZX, 1550nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
80Km
4L-SFPZXDE
SFP 1000BASE-ZXE, 1550nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
120Km
Contact Information
Website: www.4-lan.com
Email: contato@brazilmkt.com.br